
 

 

 
 

 

6:00 pm 
98.7 FM Arizona’s Sports Station 

TUESDAY 

 

THURSDAY 

 

FRIDAY 

 

CARDINALS AFFILIATES

 

 

 SUNDAY 

 

Call Letters 
KTAR 
KATO 
KAZM 
KNTR 
KDDL/KQNA 
KVNA 
KZUA 
KNKI 
KIKO 
KGMN 
KTZR 
KWRK/KCAZ 
KEBC 
KYAL 

Frequency 
98.7 FM 
1230 AM 
780 AM 
980 AM 
94.3 FM 
600 AM 
92.1 FM 
106.7 FM 
1340 AM 
100.1 FM 
1450 AM 
96.1 FM 
1560 AM 
97.1 FM 

City 
Phoenix 
Safford 
Sedona 

Lake Havasu 
Prescott Valley 

Flagstaff 
Holbrook 

Show Low 
Miami 

Kingman 
Tucson 

Window Rock 
Oklahoma City 

Tulsa 
 

 Call Letters 
KQMR 
KHOV 

Frequency 
100.3 FM 
105.1 FM 

City 
Phoenix 
Phoenix 

 
 

 Call Letters 
KPNX 
KTTU 
KMSB 
KOAT 

Station 
12 News 
My 18 
Fox 11 
ABC 7 

City 
Phoenix 
Tucson 
Tucson 

Albuquerque 

 

    

 

Call Letters 
XHRZ 
XHXW 
XHCNE 
XHLDC 
XHHER 
XHNZI 
XHGYM 
XHNAS 
XEXN 
XHBPZ 

Frequency 
103.5 MHZ 
90.3 MHZ 
104.7 MHZ 
90.7 MHZ 
105.9 MHZ 
99.1 MHZ 
103.7 MHZ 
95.5 MHZ 
1010 KHZ 
95.1 MHZ 

City 
Nogales 
Nogales 

Cananea 
Magdalena 
Hermosillo 

Nacozari 
Guaymas 
Navojoa 

Ures 
La Paz 

 

Call Letters 
XHMPJ 
K223CI 
XEDKT 
XEHK 
XHNAY 
XHNF 
XHIN 
XEZF 
XHNZ 
XHFA 
 

Frequency 
91.5 MHZ 
92.5 MHZ 
1340 KHZ 
960 KHZ 
105.1 MHZ 
97.7 MHZ 
95.3 MHZ 
850 KHZ 
107.5 MHZ 
89.3 MHZ 
 

City 
San Jose Del Cabo 

Tucson 
Guadalajara 
Guadalajara 

Puerto Vallarta 
Tepic 

Culiacan 
Mexicali 

Ciudad Juarez 
Chihuahua 

 

   

 
*All shows are subject to change 

 

 
3:11 pm 

ESPN 620 AM 

 

 

 
11:00 am 

ESPN 620 AM 

 

 


